abiko

Ingenigrfirma ABIKO Norsk AS

Haslevollen 3
0579 Oslo

E-post: abiko@abiko.no
Tel.: +47 22 03 40 40

A 2507 FL Double crimp female disconnectors, insulated. 6,3x0,8

Additional information :

Cross section (mm2)
Abiko no.
Elnumber

GTIN

Godkjenninger / sertifiseringer

Tolerance

Recommended tools

Dia. (A)

With (B)

Inner dia. (C)
Lengde hylse (E)
Innv. isolasjon (1)
Lengde (L)

Thickness (T)

Thank you for choosing Abiko.
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A 2507 FL

2019114

7070920011229

UL, CSA

Maks 300 Volt, 15Amp, 75°C

KP 0760 el.nr.2010926 - ESA 0760 el.nr.2010930 - AB 3

el.nr.2010900

6,3

7,4

2,3

10

4,3

21

0,8
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A 2507 FL Double crimp female disconnectors, insulated. 6,3x0,8

Length (L1) 1

Sales unit STK
Pcs per package 100
Weight, package (g) 114
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